

Contract No.: PO 11925203
TIP No.: NONE
WBS Element No: VARIOUS
County: DIVISION WIDE
Description: INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF TYPE A & B SIGNS UPON REQUEST

Bid Tabulation

					Highway Traffic Control, Inc.		TLC Works, Inc.	
LINE	SECT. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SP	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	5.00	LS	500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	5,000.00
2	902	REINFORCED CONCRETE SIGN FOUNDATIONS	10.00	CY	600.00	6,000.00	1,500.00	15,000.00
3	902	PLAIN CONCRETE SIGN FOUNDATIONS	4.00	CY	100.00	400.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
4	903	SUPPORTS, BREAKAWAY STEEL BEAM	4,500.00	LB	4.00	18,000.00	10.00	45,000.00
5	903	SUPPORTS, SIMPLE STEEL BEAMS	700.00	LB	3.00	2,100.00	6.00	4,200.00
6	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE A (OVERHEAD)	4.00	EA	2,000.00	8,000.00	4,000.00	16,000.00
7	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE B (OVERHEAD)	2.00	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
8	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE A (GROUND MOUNTED)	5.00	EA	900.00	4,500.00	2,500.00	12,500.00
9	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE B (GROUND MOUNTED)	2.00	EA	800.00	1,600.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
10	904	SIGN ERECTION, OVERLAY (OVERHEAD)	3.00	EA	1,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	9,000.00
11	904	SIGN ERECTION, OVERLAY (GROUND MOUNTED)	1.00	EA	500.00	500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
12	904	SIGN ERECTION, RELOCATE TYPE A OR B (GROUND MOUNTED)	2.00	EA	650.00	1,300.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
13	904	SIGN ERECTION, REPOSITION OVERHEAD	1.00	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
14	904	SIGN ERECTION, LOGO TO PANEL	6.00	EA	50.00	300.00	250.00	1,500.00
15	907	DISPOSAL OF SUPPORT, STEEL BEAM	3.00	EA	1.00	3.00	500.00	1,500.00
16	907	DISPOSAL OF SIGN SYSTEM, STEEL BEAM	3.00	EA	1.00	3.00	500.00	1,500.00
17	907	DISPOSAL OF SIGN, A OR B (OVERHEAD)	6.00	EA	1.00	6.00	400.00	2,400.00
18	907	DISPOSAL OF SIGN, A OR B (GROUND MOUNTED)	7.00	EA	1.00	7.00	400.00	2,800.00
19	907	DISPOSAL OF SIGN, OVERLAY (OVERHEAD)	1.00	EA	1.00	1.00	200.00	200.00
20	907	DISPOSAL OF SIGN, OVERLAY (GROUND MOUNTED)	1.00	EA	1.00	1.00	200.00	200.00
21	907	DISPOSAL OF LIGHTING SYSTEM	1.00	EA	1.00	1.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
22	907	DISPOSAL OF WALKWAY	1.00	EA	1.00	1.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
23	SP	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (CUTTING OF SIGN HANGERS, OVERHEAD)	2.00	EA	500.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
Total:						\$53,223.00	Total:	\$149,300.00